Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 21.06.2016

Appenzell Damen

Rang

Nr

173
168
157
176
127
154
166
123
146
159
133
174
150
135
145
126
164
137
139
138
141

Name

Bechtiger Iris
Manser Evelyne
Fassler Nadja
Signer Nicole

Iten Claudia
Lucchini Barbara
Speck Irene

Rass Simone
Koller Frieda
Breitenmoser Antonia
Rodighiero Christa
Preisig Isabelle
Leu Astrid Michelle
Inauen Marlies
Neff Andrea
Niederer Lorena
Polloni Yolanda

Di Paolo Cornelia
Drumml Nadine
Koch Luzia
Vetsch Regula

Jg
1973
1982
1996
1983
1980
1980
1979
1980
1966
1960
1966
1964
1971
1967
1971
1998
1983
1968
1975
1970
1972

Ort

Wald

Brilisau

Weissbad
Schwende

Gonten

Gordola

Gais

Appenzell- Steinegg
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg
Au

Wittenbach
Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell

St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Appenzell

Dornbin

Appenzell

Abtwil

Team

Team vesto.ch / RMC Appenzell

Team Pink

Mahadevi Yogaschule

Gesamt

47:451
50:19.5
51:408
52:324
52:50.3
53:08.3
53:108
53:208
54:11.7
54:499
55:315
56:325
59:00.7
01:01:24 5
01:05:26.9
01:06:16.0
01:06:21.9
01:08:38.8
01:09:32.2
01:10:316
01:10:50.5



